WORLD PRODUCTS INC.    P.O. Box 517, 19654 Eighth St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476 Phone (707) 996-5201 Fax (707) 996-3380   revised 02/21/03
1
RESETTABLE FUSE
SMD TYPE
WPPS Series
Explanation of Part Number
Example Part Number:
WPPS  -  4532  -  110
    (1)            (2)          (3)
(1) Product Series  Poly Resettable Fuse  SMD type
(2) Chip size code 4.5 x 3.2mm (.18 x .12 inches)
(3) Hold Current Value  1.10A
Construction and Dimension
             Unit: mm
Performance Specifications
Characteristics
R25(•)
Part Number
Ihold
(A)
Itrip
(A)
Vmax.
(Vdc)
Imax.
(A)
Pdmax.
(W)
Max.
Time to trip
(A)   (s) Rmin. R1max.
WPPS-4532-050 0.50 1.0 15 40 0.8 8 0.15 0.15 1
WPPS-4532-075 0.75 1.5 13.2 40 0.8 8 0.2 0.11 0.45
WPPS-4532-110 1.10 2.2 6 40 0.8 8 0.3 0.04 0.21
WPPS-4532-160 1.60 2.8 8 40 0.8 8 1 0.033 0.099
Note:
I hold : Hold current; maximum current device will sustain for 30 min. without tripping in  25°C still air.
I trip : Trip current, minimum current at which the device will trip in 25°C still air.
V max : Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.